Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1113 10/18/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ACADEMY FENCE COMPANY 1517
2820 DONA ANA ROAD
LAS CRUCES NM 88007
Check Group:
6' FENCE @ 18.90 (BID 15-16-17) 110 192001977 0000089 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $2,079.00
10/8/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
TERMINAL POST @ 150.00 2 192001977 0000089 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $300.00
10/8/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
REMOVAL OF EXISTING FENCE @ 3.00 110 192001977 0000089 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $330.00
10/8/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
REMOVAL OF 258' OF FENCE ONLY @ 275.00 1 192001977 0000089 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $275.00
10/8/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
INSTALL 258.00 OF NEW 11 1/2 GA FENCE ONLY @ 1 192001977 0000089 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $295.00
295.00
10/8/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
LABOR TO DIG OUT & INSTALL FENCE @ 750.00 1 192001977 0000089 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $1,084.33
10/8/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
GATE POST FOR 6' FENCE @ 150.00 1 192001977 0000089 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $150.00
10/8/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
NEW LINE POSTS @ 32.00 7 192001977 0000089 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $224.00
10/8/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
CUT INTO EXISTING FENCES @ 175.00 1 192001977 0000089 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $175.00
10/8/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
REMOVAL 50" OF FENCE ONLY @ 100.00 1 192001977 0000089 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $100.00
10/8/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
INSTALL NEW FENCE AND POSTS @ 275.00 1 192001977 0000089 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $275.00
10/8/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
Printed: 11/04/2019 11:48:00 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.09 Page: 1



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1113 10/18/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,287.33
Vendor Total: $5,287.33
Printed: 11/04/2019 11:48:00 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.09

Page:



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1113 10/18/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION, LLC
10041 CARNEGIE AVE.
EL PASO TX 79925
Check Group:
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE 192000620 26521RS-R 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $207.25
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
8/5/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE 192000620 26522RS-R 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $8.61
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
8/5/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE 192000620 26524RS-R 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $9.58
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
8/5/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE 192000620 26525RS-R 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $9.84
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
8/5/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE 192000620 26526RS-R 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $7.28
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
8/5/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE 192000620 26527RS-R 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $7.02
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
8/5/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Printed: 11/04/2019 11:48:00 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.09 Page: 3



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1113 10/18/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE 1 192000620 26528RS-R 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $9.89
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
8/5/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
BID#18-19-14 BLANKET PO FOR DISTRICTWIDE 1 192000620 26862RS 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $2,795.88
SEMI-ANNUAL INSPECTIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF
KITCHEN RANGE HOOD SYSTEMS TO INCLUDE FUSE-
LINKS, TANKS, SLAVE CYLINDERS, ETC.
9/16/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
BLANKET FOR PARTS AND MATERIALS 1 192000620 26862RS 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $460.00
9/16/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BLANKET FOR MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF 1 192000620 26863RS 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $2,532.54
SYSTEMS
9/16/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
BLANKET FOR PARTS AND MATERIALS 1 192000620 26863RS 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $38.00
9/16/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,085.89
Vendor Total: $6,085.89
Printed: 11/04/2019 11:48:00 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.09 Page: 4



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1113 10/18/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BENZONI, ANTENOR
5191-IMPERIAL DR.
LAS CRUCES NM 88012
Check Group:
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 192000890 CHS SCB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $105.00
2019-2020 SCH. YR. 10/10/19
10/10/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 192000890 CHS SCB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $28.35
2019-2020 SCH. YR. 10/10/19 MIL
10/10/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $133.35
Vendor Total: $133.35
Printed: 11/04/2019 11:48:00 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.09 Page: 5



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1113 10/18/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BROCK, TIMOTHY
1055 DATURA RD.
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310
Check Group:
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 192002305 GHS FB 10/04/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $70.00
2019-2020 SCH. YR.
10/4/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.00
Vendor Total: $70.00
Printed: 11/04/2019 11:48:00 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.09
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1113 10/18/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BURCIAGA, EMANUEL B.
DBA:D&D SPORTS PHOTOGRAPHY
1139 STEINS DRIVE
LAS CRUCES NM 88012
Check Group:
GIRLS SOCCER - 19 X 27 CUSTOM POSTER 1 192001377 192001377 70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6165 $900.00
10/9/2019 SOCCER TEAM GIRLS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $900.00
Vendor Total: $900.00
Printed: 11/04/2019 11:48:00 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.09
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1113 10/18/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BURGESS, BRADLEY M.
6752 CAMINO BLANCO
LAS CRUCES NM 88007
Check Group:
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 192001698 2019 vB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $300.00
2019-2020 SCH. YR. ASSIGNOR
10/10/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 192001698 STHS VB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $130.00
2019-2020 SCH. YR. 09/28/19
9/28/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $430.00
Vendor Total: $430.00
Printed: 11/04/2019 11:48:00 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.09 Page: 8



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1113 10/18/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CARDENAS, SERGIO
13120 MYSTIC PATH
EL PASO TX 79938
Check Group:
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 192000919 GHS SCB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $105.00
2019-2020 SCH. YR. 10/05/19
10/5/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 192000919 GHS SCB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $20.25
2019-2020 SCH. YR. 10/05/19 MIL
10/5/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $125.25
Vendor Total: $125.25
Printed: 11/04/2019 11:48:00 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.09 Page: 9



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No.
Description Vendor #

Invoice Account
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1113

10/18/2019

Amount

CLARK, MARTIN

14212 CHARLES POLLOCK

EL PASO TX 79938
Check Group:

CHANGE ORDER #1 ADD TO THE BLANKET PO FROM 1 192001494
$500.00 TO $1000.00 CHG AMT $500.00 SM 09/26/2019 -

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR

2019-2020 SCH. YR.

STMS FB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651

10/05/19

10/5/2019 OTHER SERVICES

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal:

Vendor Total:

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

Printed: 11/04/2019 11:48:00 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail

2019.2.09
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing
2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Fiscal Year:

QTY
Vendor #

PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1113

Account

10/18/2019

Amount

CONTERRA ULTRA BROADBAND,LLC

P.O. BOX 281357

ATLANTA GA
Check Group:

ERATE YEAR 22

FY 19/20

471 APPLICATION #191026493
#1999043801

TOTAL PRE DISCOUNT  $816,846.48
$735,161.83 GISD 10%

RFP 12-13-07

30384-1357

FIBER SERVICES
FRN

SLD 90%
$81,684.65

ERATE YEAR 22

FY 19/20

471 APPLICATION #191026493
#1999043801

TOTAL PRE DISCOUNT $816,846.48
$735,161.83 GISD 10%

RFP 12-13-07

FIBER SERVICES
FRN

SLD 90%
$81,684.65

Check Group:

1GB FIBER - SNP COMPLEX 5235 HWY 28 FOR
2019-2020 SY (REF. BID # 18-19-21)

Check Group:

ERATE YEAR 22

ACCESS FY 19/20

471 APPLICATION #191027094
#1999045375

DISCOUNT  $145,072.56
$130,565.30 GISD 10%
RFP 12-13-07

INTERNET

FRN
TOTAL PRE
SLD 90%
$ 14,507.26

1 192000118

1 192000118

1 192000303

1 192001344

037242

9/4/2019
038148

10/1/2019

038149

10/1/2019

038150

10/1/2019

31900.4000.54416.0000.019000.0000.44.0775

COMMUNICATIONS
31900.4000.54416.0000.019000.0000.44.0775

COMMUNICATIONS

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal:

21000.3100.54416.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

COMMUNICATIONS

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal:

31900.4000.54416.0000.019000.0000.44.0775

COMMUNICATIONS

Check #: 0

$6,807.06

$6,807.06

$13,614.12

$2,836.27

$2,836.27

$1,256.25

Printed: 11/04/2019 11:48:00 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail

2019.2.09

Page: 11



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1113 10/18/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,256.25
Vendor Total: $17,706.64
Printed: 11/04/2019 11:48:00 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.09
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1113 10/18/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
COOPERATIVE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES (CES) 40958
P. 0. BOX 92223
ALBUQUERQUE NM  87199-2223
Check Group:
NOTE: CD MECHANICAL, INC UNDER CES CONTRACT 1 181903571 24-093262 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43.9980 $83,360.18
#16-02DB-R1215-8 FOR QUOTE DATED NOVEMBER 14,
2017 FOR SANTA TERESA ELEMENTARY. GISD
PARTICITATION AT 100% W/ 1% CES FEE INCLUDED
IN THE TOTAL OF $210,484.46.
9/17/2019 RE-PIPING PROJECT
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $83,360.18
Check Group:
NOTE: RBM ENGINEERING, INC. UNDER CES 1 181905808 24-094476 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43.9613 $2,095.85
CONTRACT #19-01N-C2019-6,7&8-RBM FOR
PROPOSAL DATED 03/08/2019 FOR MESQUITE
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MULIT-PURPOSE ROOM HVAC
UPGRADE FOR ENGINEERING SERVICES. GISD
PARTICIPATION AT 100%. CES FEE OF 1.25% IS
INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL PRICE FOR THIS PROJECT.
NMGRT OF 8.3125% IS $1,809.53 FOR A TOTAL OF
$23,578.28
10/11/2019 SECURITY/ELEC/HVAC ALLOC CONT
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,095.85
Check Group:
NOTE: HIGHLAND ENTERPRISES, INC. UNDER CES 1 181907336 24-093932 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43.9609 $146,787.14

CONTRACT16-04B-R1211-678.FOR GAC ON TRACK
PRE-K STUDENT DROP OFF. WORK TO INCLUDE
GENERAL BID ITEMS: G1 & G2. DEMOLITION ITEMS:
D1, D2, D3, D4, & D5. CONSTRUCTION ITEMS: C1, C2,
C3, C4, C5, C6, C7, C8, C9, C10, C11, C12, C13, C14,
C15, C16, C17, C18, & C19. GISD PARTICIPATION AT
100% W/ CES FEE INCLUDED IN PRICE. NMGRT OF
8.4375% IS $25,038.03 FOR A CONTRACT TOTAL OF
$321,785.03.
10/1/2019 DISTRICT ROAD FUND

Printed: 11/04/2019 11:48:00 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.09
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1113 10/18/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CHANGE ORDER #1 ADDING MONEY TO PO FROM 1 181907336 24-093932 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43.9609 $6,211.23
$321,785.03 TO $327996.26 CHG AMT $6,211.23 DUE
TO MCR #1, #2, & #3 SEE ATTACHED. SM 09/24/2019 -
10/1/2019 DISTRICT ROAD FUND
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $152,998.37
Check Group:
NOTE: ESA CONSTRUCTION UNDER CES CONTRACT 1 181907356 24-094221 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43.9607 $5,044.14
#16-01B-R1221-2478 FOR QUOTE RECEIVED MAY 1,
2019 FOR LA MESA PRE-K BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS.
GISD PARTICITATION AT 15% PLUS ABOVE
ADEQUACY AT 100%. W/ CES FEE INCLUDED IN EACH
TOTAL FOR BID LOT #1. BID LOT # 2. BID LOT #3.
NMGRT AT 6.750% IS $3,356.44 IS INCLUDED IN TOTAL
PRICE OF $53,081.44 (PSFA PRTICIPATION @ 85%
WITH NMGRT INCLUDED FOR A TOTAL OF $39,470.81
FOR A CONTRACT TOTAL OF $92,552.25)
10/7/2019 DW MINOR CONSTRUCTION CONTROL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,044.14
Check Group:
(CES/SANDOVAL 18-03B-R2011-ALL) ON TRACK PRE-K 1 192000135 24-093351 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $43,124.93
(GAC) SAW CUT EXISTING SURFACE REMOVE AND
DISPOSE OF MATERIAL REMOVE APROX TWELVE
INCHES OF EXISTING GRADE INSTALL FELT LINER
PLACE RUBBER MULCH FINAL CLEANUP
9/18/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
DONA ANA TAX 6.75 1 192000135 24-093351 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $2,910.93
9/18/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $46,035.86
Check Group:
(CES/SOUTHWEST MILL DIST. 17-018N-C108-78) 114 192000459 24-092977 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0711 $4,531.50
TOILET TISSUE JUMBO CORELESS 9"X1150', 12
ROLLS/CASE
9/10/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Printed: 11/04/2019 11:48:00 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.09 Page: 14



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1113 10/18/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

(CES/SOUTHWEST MILL DIST. 17-018N-C108-78) 56 192000459 24-092981 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0711 $2,226.00

TOILET TISSUE JUMBO CORELESS 9"X1150', 12

ROLLS/CASE

9/10/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,757.50

Check Group:

MEDICAID CLAIM PAYMENTS FOR THE 2019-2020 1 192000693 16-004454 25153.2200.53414.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $3,152.50
SCHOOL YEAR IN THE AMOUNT OF $60,000.00.

10/8/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,152.50
Check Group:

STAMP, BLACK BID OPENING, AWARDED VENDOR, 1 192000816 24-094333 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $69.95
9-LINES SPECIAL ORDER STAMP. QUOTE DATED
JULY 29, 2019.

10/8/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BLACK INK REFILL BOTTLE 2 192000816 24-094333 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $10.98

10/8/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
XSTAMPER CUSTOM VERSADATER STAMP - DATE IN 2 192000816 24-094333 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $151.40
RED INK - MESSAGE IN BLUE INK. PER QUOTE
DATED JULY 9, 2019.

10/8/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BLUE REFILL INK 1 192000816 24-094333 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $5.52

10/8/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
RED REFILL INK 1 192000816 24-094333 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $5.49

10/8/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $243.34
Check Group:

ABCO 24X5 BLACK METAL WIRE DUST MOP FRAME 139 192000997 24-094491 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0711 $361.40
1-EA

10/11/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

Printed: 11/04/2019 11:48:00 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.09 Page: 15



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1113 10/18/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ABCO 36X5 BLACK METAL WIRE DUST MOP FRAME 139 192000997 24-094491 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0711 $458.70
1-EA
10/11/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $820.10
Check Group:
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 1 192001098 24-094627 11000.1000.56118.1010.019054.0000.63.0000 $2,940.27
10/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,940.27
Check Group:
HON 10700 SERIES 5 - SHELF BOOKCASE 2 192001269 24-094382 31700.4000.57332.0000.019009.0000.61.9780 $1,151.74
10/9/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,151.74
Check Group:
(CES/SANDOVAL 18-03B-R2011-ALL) GADSDEN HIGH 1 192001312 24-093315 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $1,671.71
SCHOOL FOOTBALL FIELD IMPROVEMENT CLEAN
CONCRETE EDGE FASTEN 2X WOOD TO EXISTING
CONCRETE ATTACH FIELD TURF TO WOOD NAILER
FINAL CLEAN UP
9/18/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,671.71
Check Group:
(CES/NORCON OF NEW MEXICO CES 1 192001567 24-094498 31701.4000.57332.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $600.00
CONTRACT#19-016B-C104-ALL)OUTDOOR
SCOREBOARD DRIVER FOR FAIR-PLAY
SCOREBOARD.1EA-PART NUMBER 12-2212-01,
OUTDOOR DRIVER-GANG SWITCHES FOR
ADDRESSING, INCLUDES UPS SHIPPING, PRICE
EXCLUDES INSTALLATION
10/11/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
Printed: 11/04/2019 11:48:00 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.09 Page: 16



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1113 10/18/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $600.00
Check Group:
VERBATIM FLASH DRIVE - BLUE - 5/PK 192001632 24-093936 11000.2100.56118.0000.019035.0000.61.0000 $128.76
10/1/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HP 17A TONER CARTRIDGE 192001632 24-093936 11000.2100.56118.0000.019035.0000.61.0000 $148.16
10/1/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HP 932 INK CARTRIDGE 192001632 24-093936 11000.2100.56118.0000.019035.0000.61.0000 $26.25
10/1/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS